2
am

School
District

4115 Jacksol Drive
San Jose, CA 95124
(408) 377-2103
Fax (408) 377-5944

www.cambriansd.org

Board of Trustees
Janet Gillis
Jarod Middleton
Carol Presunka

Nick Villalobos

Exploring Infinite Possibilities
for Learning

Superintendent

Kristi Schwiebert

Chief Financial Officer

John Pappalardo

Date:

Contractor Name:
Contract Name:
Project Name:

02/02/2023

CHANGE ORDER #10A

Beals Martin and Associates, Inc.
Bid Package A, General Trades

Price MS, Bagby ES, Fammatre ES

Phase 1 Modernizations at 5 School Sites

Contract Number: C22-049
PC#O Description CCD#| RFI# Aénr?:nnée()f
157 | Infill openings in drywall due to new ductwork N/A N/A | $14,165.00
penetrations in 29 locations at Price.
203 | Overtime premium to install temporary coverage N/A N/A $2,176.00
of openings for new air louvers for security at
Fammatre.
204 | Overtime premium to install temporary coverage N/A N/A $2,339.00
of openings for new air louvers for security at
Price.
221 | Overtime for Mastria painting for weekend and N/A N/A $4,423.00
off-hours work following school start at Bagby.
Total of Change Order #10A $23,103.00
Original Contract Amount: $ 2,794,153.00
Change Order #1A Amount: $ 16,789.00
Change Order #2A Amount: $ 63,462.00
Change Order #3A Amount: $ 1,981.00
Change Order #4A Amount: $ 43,208.00
Change Order #5A Amount: $ 51,653.00
Change Order #6A Amount: $ 52,419.00
Change Order #7A Amount: $ 96,047.00
Change Order #8A Amount: $ 56,274.00
Change Order #9A Amount: $ 82,651.00
Change Order #10A Amount: $ 23,103.00
Revised Contract Amount: $ 3,281,740.00
Price Subtotal: $ 1,377,586.71
Bagby Subtotal: $ 1,073,003.92
Fammatre Subtotal: $ 831,149.37

Page 1 of 2


GrandeyC
Highlight

GrandeyC
Highlight


7
am

School
District

4115 Jacksol Drive
San Jose, CA 95124
(408) 377-2103
Fax (408) 377-5944

www.cambriansd.org

Board of Trustees
Janet Gillis
Jarod Middleton
Carol Presunka

Nick Villalobos

Exploring Infinite Possibilities

for Learning

Superintendent

Kristi Schwiebert

Chief Financial Officer

John Pappalardo

")

Phase 1 Modernizations at 5 School Sites
Price MS, Bagby ES, Fammatre ES

Beals Martin & Associates Change Order #10A
02/02/23

Cambrian School
District’s
Signature:

Program
Manager’s
Signature:

Architect’s
Signature:

Contractor’s
Signature:

Date:

Date:

Date:

Date:

Page 2 of 2



